Biocompatible
Easy Handling
Fast Packing
YMC PilotPLUS
The New Standard
For Pilot Scale Applications
The Selectivity Company

Column Body Length: 850 mm
Frits: Polyethylene 10 µm
Ordering Guide Column Stand  PilotPLUS
18
Ordering Guide Column Stand
Product Code Description
PPL70-100/StandL
YMC PilotPLUS Column Stand
levelled version
70–100 mm ID
PPL70-100/StandW
YMC PilotPLUS Column Stand
wheeled version
70–100 mm ID
PPL140-200/StandL
YMC PilotPLUS Column Stand
levelled version
140–200 mm ID
PPL140-200/StandW
YMC PilotPLUS Column Stand
wheeled version
140–200 mm ID
Regulatory Support
All wetted parts are in compliance with FDA regulations. Certification and full documentation
(BSE/TSE, USP Class VI) are available for validation purposes.
19
Chemical Resistance  PilotPLUS
Chemical Resistance
Not resistant
Limited resistant
Resistant
Note: The resistance is based on the resistance of each wetted part. If one part
is limited or not resistant, the whole column is marked with this characteristic as
this part is critical.
For all columns, where the combination of the wetted parts varies from the above
listed ones, the chemical resistance can vary, too. Therefore, please contact us
for assistance regarding the chemical resistance.
If your solvent is not listed, please contact us for chemical resistance check.
Solvent Wetted Parts: Borosilicate glass 3.3,
FEP, PE, PTFE, PEEK,
75 Fluoroprene XP41
Acetone
Acetonitrile
Ammonium dihydrogen phosphate
Cyclohexane
Dichloromethane
0.1 M EDTA (3 %)
1 M Acetic acid (6 %)
Ethanol
Ethyl acetate
n-hexane
Isopropanol
Methanol
2 M NaOH (8 %)
1 M HCl (4 %)
8 M Urea (36 %)
1 M NaCl
0.5 M Na2SO4
Laboratory Services  PilotPLUS
20
Laboratory Services
Save time and choose a packed column
 If you are working on a tight schedule or you do not have sufficient experience
in column packing here is a solution!
Rely on the experience of YMC and ask for a packed ECO or ECOPLUS column.
Our knowledge of packing is your benefit!
Our services include packing of
 • ECO and ECOPLUS columns
  Depending on your required bed length, you can choose a column from our portfolio. If you can’t
  find a suitable standard product, we will gladly discuss the options of a customised column with you.